Farnell Page 260 Date: 04-09-06 time:20:12
10
F
a
n
s
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
260 Fans

121 121 37 230V ac 311-1581▲‡ 3,272.00 3,110.00 2,945.00 2,619.00 – –
Impeller Ø Air Flow Noise level Mftrs.
(mm) (l/s) (dB) List No. Order Code
133 72 55 R2S133-AE17-05 960-1228
175 119 56 R2S175-AB56-01 960-1236
190 576 63 R2E190-A026-05 960-1244
220 860 74 R2E220-AA40-05 101-1723
225 850 70 R2E225-AT51-05+CAP 960-1252
Dimensions Power Air Flow Noise Mftrs.
H W D Voltage Watts cu ft/min ltrs/sec dBA List No. Order Code
121 121 37 12V dc 5.5 23.5 11 58 RL90-18/12N 959-9932
121 121 37 24V dc 5 23.5 11 58 RL90-18/14N 959-9940
121 121 37 115V ac 19.5 24.7 11.7 56 RL90-18/00 960-0230
121 121 37 230V ac 20 23.5 11.1 56 RL90-18/50 960-0248
135 135 38 24V dc 5.5 32.4 15.2 55 RG90-18/14N 959-9959
204318
Ì High efficiency EMC screened axial fan filters/fin-
ger guards